All of Lots Nos. 13, 14, 15 and 16, in Block 
No. 71, Original Town of Clarendon, Donley 
County, Texas
CAUSE NO.   6853 CLARENDON INDEPEN-
DENT SCHOOL DISRICT AND/OR 
CED #25 FOR CLARENDON ISD VS SCOTT 
ALAN R & GLORIA SCOTT CROCKER
TRACT 1: All of Lot One Hundred Ninety-three 
(193), Huron Section, of Sherwood Shoers IX, 
situated in Donley County, Texas
TRACT 2: All of Lot Six Hundred Forty-four 
(644), Seminole Section, of Sherwood Shores 
IX, situated in Donley County, Texas
CAUSE NO. 6854 CLARENDON INDE-
PENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT AND/OR
CED #25 FOR CLARENDON ISD VS SHACKL-
EFORD RAYBORN N & JOE GIBSON
Lot No. 252 of Nocona Hills, an Addition to

[...]

County, Texas
CAUSE NO. 6858 DONLEY COUNTY VS VIL-
LARREAL JOSE I
All of Lots Nos. Five (5) and Six (6), in Block 
No. Two (2), McDougal Addition to the town of 
Hedley, Donley County, Texas
CAUSE NO. 6868 DONLEY COUNTY VS NICK-
ELL TYRA MINGON
All of Lot No. One Hundred Fifteen (115) 
Apache Section of Sherwood Shores IX, situ-
ated in Donley County, Texas
CAUSE NO. 6872 DONLEY COUNTY VS 
WHITE CHARLES
Lots 158 and 159 of the Cherokee Section 
of Sherwood Shores IX, Donley County, Texas
CAUSE NO. 6873 DONLEY COUNTY VS VERA 
ISRAEL